
Listing for 2024 – 2025 

INSTITUTION ACADEMIC STAFF REPRESENTATIVE SENATE CHAIR (or Equivalent) 

Eau Claire Jasmine Case 
krotzmjl@uwec.edu  

Evan Weiher 
weiher@uwec.edu 

Green Bay Katrina Hrivnak 
hrivnakk@uwgb.edu 

Laura Nolan 
nolanl@uwgb.edu 

La Crosse Willem Van Roosenbeek 
wvanroosenbeek@uwlax.edu  

Pearl Bearhart 
pbearhart@uwlax.edu 

 

Chris Stindt 
cstindt@uwlax.edu 

Madison Donna Cole 
dmcole@wisc.edu 

Albert Muniz 
albert.muniz@wisc.edu 

Milwaukee Kathleen Koch 
kjk@uwm.edu  

Susan Stalewski 
sstalews@uwm.edu 

 
Kathleen Koch  

kjk@uwm.edu 

Oshkosh Angela Zemke 
zemkea@uwosh.edu 

Karl Boehler 
boehler@uwosh.edu 

 

John Palmer 
palmerj@uwosh.edu 

Parkside Denise Olstinske 
hancock@uwp.edu 

Laura Mason 
masonl@uwp.edu 

Platteville Tyler Tollefson 
tollefst@uwplatt.edu 

Elizabeth Tremelling 
tremellinge@uwplatt.edu 

 

Nancy Hammermeister 
hammermeistn@uwplatt.edu 

River Falls Jordan Cantele 
jordan.cantele@uwrf.edu 

Tracy King 
tracy.king@uwrf.edu 

Stevens Point Gregg Gunderson 
ggunders@uwsp.edu 

Gregg Gunderson 
ggunders@uwsp.edu 

 

Emily Wahlquist 
ewahlqui@uwsp.edu 

Stout Richard Schutta 
schuttar@uwstout.edu 

Richard Schutta 

Superior Laurel Eaton 
leaton@uwsuper.edu  

Taylor Walkky-Byington 
twalkky@uwsuper.edu 
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Katelyn Baumann 

KBAUMAN3@uwsuper.edu 

Whitewater Michael Gorman 
gormanm@uww.edu 

Becky Jones 
jonesrl@uww.edu 

 

Michael Gorman 
gormanm@uww.edu 

UW System Jesse Czech 
jesse.czech@uwss.wisconsin.edu 

Jesse Czech 
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